

June 01, 2023

To,
The Manager,
Dept. of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject : Newspaper Publication for Audited Financial Results for the fourth quarter and year ended March 31, 2023
Reference : Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015
Scrip : 511509

With reference to the above cited subject, we are herewith enclosing the copies of advertisement issued in newspapers on June 01, 2023, in “**Financial Express**” in English Language and in “**Nava Telangana**” in Telugu Language, with respect to the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the fourth quarter and year ended March 31, 2023.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Vivo Bio Tech Limited
Jyotika
Aasat
Jyotika Aasat
Company Secretary

Digitally signed by
Jyotika Aasat
Date: 2023.06.01
12:46:28 +05'30'

Encl: As above

Modern Engineering and Projects Limited

(Formerly known as Modern Converters Limited)
 Regd: Office Add.- 103/4 Plot -215, Free Press House, Fl-10 Free PressJournal Marg, Nirman Point Mumbai City, MH 400021
 E-mail: csc@mep.ltd Website: www.modernconverters.com, Tel: 022-66666007
 CIN: L01132MH1946PLC381640

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023

(Rs. in Lacs (Except per share data))

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Mar-23 Audited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Mar-23 Audited
1	Income :				
a)	Revenue from operations	6,761.81	9.04	50.12	6,779.89
b)	Other Income	13.25	0.05	6.45	163.45
	Total Revenue	6,775.06	9.09	56.57	6,943.34
2	Expenses :				
a)	Manufacturing and Operating Costs	6,196.21	1.47	-	6,197.68
b)	Employee benefits expense	305.43	19.81	54.92	402.24
c)	Finance Costs	7.93	7.93	10.44	31.71
d)	Depreciation & Amortization expense	54.32	29.39	84.35	137.73
e)	Other expenses	304.69	43.87	-	455.19
	Total Expenses	6,868.58	102.47	149.72	7,224.56
3	(Loss) Before Tax (1+2)	(93.52)	(93.38)	(93.15)	(281.22)
4	Tax Expense	(5.73)	(5.06)	-	(16.34)
	(Loss) for the period (5-6)	(87.79)	(88.32)	(93.15)	(264.88)
5	Other Comprehensive Income:				
a)	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
b)	Tax impact relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (5+6)	(87.79)	(88.32)	(93.15)	(264.88)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per share)	309.00	309.00	309.00	309.00
7	Earnings per Share (EPS)				
a)	Basic & Diluted EPS Before Exceptional items (Rs)	(2.84)	(2.86)	(3.01)	(8.57)
b)	Basic & Diluted EPS After Exceptional items (Rs)	(2.84)	(2.86)	(3.01)	(8.57)

Notes:
 1 The above Audited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on May 30, 2023. The statutory auditors of the Company have audited the financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2 The Company is engaged in only one business. Therefore, no separate segment disclosure is provided in terms of Ind AS - 108, i.e. Operating Segment.
 3 Previous year period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.
 4 In the above results, "Other Income" for the current year includes cost sharing received from "MEIPDL-MCL-JV", a Joint Venture of Company of Rs.145.66 lakhs.
 5 Company has entered into Joint Venture agreement for construction of roads, MEIPDL-MCL-JV (The Joint Venture) with its holding 74%, this is classified as Joint Operations under the accounting standard for the company, company has recognised its interest in assets, liabilities, revenues and expenses relating to joint operation. Joint Operation mentioned above has in its own financial total assets of Rs. 2880.44 Lakh (without intercompany elimination) as of March 31, 2023, total revenue of Rs. 9118.57 Lakh (without intercompany elimination) and total profit after tax (net) of Rs. 90.09 Lakh (without intercompany elimination) for the year ended on that date.
 6 All figures of financials has been rounded off to nearest Lacs rupees.
 7 Company has purchased some land parcels and agreement has been executed & stamp duty has been paid but the payment schedule has not been started and post dated cheques have been issued to sellers. The Payment schedule will be starting in October 2023 and the same will be completing in January, 2024.
 8 Company has recognised its interest (74%) in assets, liabilities, revenues and expenses relating to joint operation in Q4 of Financial Year 2022-23 for the whole year.

For Modern Engineering and Projects Limited
 Sd/-
 Shashikant Gangadhar Bhogde
 Director
 DIN: 05345105

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 30th May, 2023

J. L. Morison (India) Limited

CIN: L51109WB1934PLC088167
 Regd. Office : "Rasoi Court", 20 Sir R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001
 Ph : 033 22480114/15, Email Id: investors@jlmorison.com, Website: www.jlmorison.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023

(Rs. in lakh except EPS)

SR. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended 31-03-2023
		31-03-2023	31-03-2022	
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	3,888.05	3,184.14	14,475.71
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	688.69	205.70	1,367.15
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	688.69	205.70	1,367.15
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	548.61	148.94	1,062.96
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(503.09)	(368.66)	40.91
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	136.50	136.50	136.50
7.	Other Equity	-	-	19,606.90
8.	Earning per Equity share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Basic & Diluted)	40.19	10.91	77.87

Notes:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (https://www.jlmorison.com).
 2) The above Audited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2023. The statutory auditors of the Company have audited the financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and have issued their reports with unmodified opinion.
 3) Based on the "management approach" as defined in Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments, the Company is primarily engaged in the business of personal care products which the management recognises as the sole business segment. Hence, disclosure of segment-wise information is not required and accordingly not provided.
 4) The figures of last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the financial year.
 5) Previous period figures have been rearranged / regrouped wherever considered necessary to conform to the presentation of the current period. All the figures of financial results have been rounded off to nearest lakhs rupees.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
 J. L. Morison (India) Limited
 Sd/-
 Executive Director & CEO
 DIN: 00129782

Place : Mumbai
 Date: 30th May, 2023

BERAR FINANCE LIMITED

Partnership for Prosperity
 Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U65929MH1990PLC057829
 Registered Office: Avinisha Tower, Mehadia Chowk, Dhantoli, Nagpur - 440012, Tel No. 0712-6663999,
 Website: www.berarfinance.com ; E-mail: investor.relations@berarfinance.com

Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023

[Regulation 52(B), read with Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI Listing Regulations)]

(₹ in Lakhs, except per equity share data and Debt Equity Ratio)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended March	Year ended March
	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2022	31, 2023	31, 2022
	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED
1 Total Income from Operations	5947.93	5035.12	21788.93	17550.30
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	47.10	473.73	2172.78	2237.42
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	47.10	473.73	2172.78	2237.42
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	126.10	281.42	1708.12	1741.98
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	128.90	199.68	1709.27	1649.85
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1233.68	1233.68	1233.68	1233.68
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	11895.60	10345.60	11895.60	10345.60
8 Securities Premium Account	14123.94	14123.93	14123.94	14123.93
9 Net worth	27523.60	25914.20	27523.60	25914.20
10 Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	83190.22	75768.75	83190.22	75768.75
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA
12 Debt Equity Ratio	3.02	2.92	3.02	2.92
13 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)*				
a) Basic	1.03	2.69	13.85	17.28
b) Diluted	0.97	2.59	13.79	17.18
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.
*** Not annualised for quarter ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022.**

Notes:
 a) The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2023.
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the BSE Limited ("Stock Exchange") under Regulation 52 of the SEBI Listing Regulations. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.berarfinance.com
 c) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to Stock Exchange and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.berarfinance.com
 d) This Extract of Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI Listing Regulations read with Operational Circular bearing reference No. SEBI/HO/ DDHS / DDHS - Div1/ P/CIR/2022/000000103 dated July 29, 2022 as amended ("Circular").
 e) Earlier, the Company booked the penalty on late payment of instalments on accrual basis, since there is uncertainty in respect of recovery of these penalties, the Company has started booking penalty income on cash basis. Had the Company followed the earlier method of booking the penalty on accrual basis, the profit before tax would have been higher by Rs. 11 Crores for the year ended on 31st March 2023.

For Berar Finance Limited
 Sd/-
 Sandeep Jawanjal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01490054

Place: Nagpur
 Date: May 30, 2023

WHITE ORGANIC AGRO LIMITED

Reg Off: 312A, Kailas Plaza, VallabhBaug Lane, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai - 400 077; India
 CIN : L01100MH1990PLC055860

EXTRACT OF (STANDALONE) AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023

(Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Current Year	Previous Year	Current	Previous Year
	Ended 31st March, 2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31st March 2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31st March, 2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31st March 2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	17,351.12	14,804.96	1,360.45	5,838.59
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	123.60	877.8	-283.31	303.04
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	123.60	877.8	-283.31	303.04
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	122.24	877.80	-284.66	303.04
Equity Share Capital	3500.00	3500.00	3500.00	3500.00
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)*	1961.14	1891.32	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic:	0.35	2.51	-0.81	0.87
Diluted:	0.35	2.51	-0.81	0.87
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic:	0.35	2.51	-0.81	0.87
Diluted:	0.35	2.51	-0.81	0.87

Note: - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites.
 URL - https://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfiling/AttachLive/20569ec7-c0c2-47c2-91dd-6c6aa5999523f.pdf & On Company's Website: https://whiteorganicagro.com/investor_relations.html
 - The above audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board at their meeting held on May 30, 2023.
 - This statement has been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 - Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules
 - The Company is not required to submit a statement of deviation(s) or variation(s) as specified in sub-regulation (1) of regulation 32 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
 - The financials so approved by the Board and Audited, contain unmodified opinion of the Statutory Auditors

By and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 For White Organic Agro Limited
 Sd/-
 Darshak Rupani
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03121939

30-May-23

VIVO BIO TECH LIMITED

Your Drug Discovery Partner
 CIN: L65937G1987PLC007163
 Registered Office: 03rd Floor, Ilyas Mohammed Khan Estate, #B-2-672/5 & 6, Road No. 1, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500034
 Email: investors@vivo.bio; Website: www.vivo.bio

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF VIVO BIO TECH LIMITED FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(Rs. In Lacs except per equity share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income	1,477.87	1,515.28	5,226.61	5,148.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	287.67	(162.52)	462.08	447.23
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	287.67	(162.52)	462.08	447.23
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	206.32	(68.71)	264.91	220.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	206.32	(68.71)	264.91	220.16
6	Equity Share Capital	1,490.35	1,426.35	1,490.35	1,426.35
7	Other Equity	-	-	3,696.97	3,168.23
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
i) Basic	1.38	(0.49)	1.78	1.56	
ii) Diluted	1.38	(0.49)	1.78	1.56	

Notes:
 1. The above Audited Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and year ended March 31, 2023, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on May 30, 2023.
 2. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 are the balancing figure between the audited figures of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures up to the 3rd quarter of respective financial years which were subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
 3. The Consolidated Results include results of all subsidiaries, viz., Vvobio Labs Private Limited, Vvobio Discovery Services Private Limited, Surlogix Life Consultancy Private Limited and Vvobio Consulting Services Private Limited (Formerly Donakanti Consulting Services Private Limited).
 4. The Company operates in single Segments Viz., Bio Technology. Hence segmental reporting is not required.
 5. The above is an Extract of the detailed format of Annual Audited Financial Results filed with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the fourth quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 is available on the stock exchange's website www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.vivo.bio.
 6. Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under:

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
	(Refer Note 2)	(Refer Note 2)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income	1,442.06	1,515.28	5,165.79	5,148.31
Profit before Tax	285.11	(161.74)	460.54	447.39
Profit for the Period	203.75	(67.92)	263.40	220.33

For VIVO Bio Tech Limited
 Sd/-
 Kalyan Ram Mangipudi
 Whole Time Director
 DIN: 02012580

Date: 30.05.2023
 Place: Hyderabad

ACE INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CIN: L74140DL1997PLC088373
 Regd. Office: B-13, DSIDC Complex, Functional Industrial Estate, Industrial Area Patparganj, New Delhi-110092,
 Email- md@aceintegrated.com, cs@aceintegrated.com Phone No. 011-49537948, Website- www.aceintegrated.com

Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2023

(In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31 March 2023 (Audited)	31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	227	126	512	711
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	39	6	191	67
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	39	6	191	67
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	24	6	143	47
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	25	6	145	48
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,020	1,020	1,020	1,020
7 Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)				
Basic:	0.25	0.06	1.42	0.47
Diluted:	0.25	0.06	1.42	0.47

Segment Reporting
 Operating segments are defined as components of the Group for which discrete financial information is available that is evaluated regularly by the chief operating decision maker, in deciding how to allocate resources and assessing performance. The Group's Chief Operating Decision Maker ("CODM") is the Chief Executive Officer. The Group has identified business segments as reportable segments. The business segments identified are Examination and related IT services and Printing and paper sales. CODM does not review assets and liabilities at reportable segments level, hence segment disclosures relating to total assets and liabilities have not been provided.

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31 March 2023	31 December 2022	31 March 2023	31 March 2022
Segment Revenue				
Examination and related IT services	187	63	400	489
Printing and paper sales	34	62	101	202
Total Segment Revenue	221	125	501	691
Segment Result				
Examination and related IT services	79	24	227	207
Printing and paper sales	11	20	10	31
Total Segment Result	90	44	237	238
Finance Cost	-1	-1	-1	-3
Other Income	6	1	11	20
Other unallocable expenditure	-56	-38	-56	-180
Profit before Taxation	39	6	191	67

Notes:
 1 The above financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the audit committee and then taken on record by Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 30, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have reviewed these financial results pursuant to regulation 33 of SEBI (listing obligation and Disclosure requirements) Regulation, 2015.
 2 The above results are prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down and specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules framed thereunder and as per requirement of Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 and according to applicable circulars issued by SEBI from time to time.
 3 The Company is not having any subsidiary, associate or joint venture; therefore it has prepared only standalone results as consolidation requirement is not applicable to the company.
 4 The Company has implemented Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) from the current financial year 2022-23 with the transition date being 1 April 2021. Accordingly, all consequential impacts have been accounted in retained earnings on account of this implementation. These are the Company's first interim financial result prepared in accordance with Ind AS as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and rules thereunder as amended from time to time. Figures for the respective comparative period have been restated, wherever applicable. Details of Ind AS adjustments are as under:

Reconciliation of Statement of Profit & Loss:

Particulars	For the year ended 31 March 2022
Profit after Tax as per Indian GAAP	99
Increase on account of change in fair value of equity instruments	2
Increase in Tax impact on OCI	-
Total Comprehensive income as per IND AS	101

5 The figures of the previous periods have been regrouped / rearranged / and / or recast wherever found necessary to make them comparable.
 6 The above Financial results are available on the Company's Website www.aceintegrated.com
 7 Tax expenses include current tax, deferred tax and adjustment of taxes for previous years.

For ACE INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Chandra Shekhar Verma
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 01089951

Date : May 30, 2023
 Place : Delhi

మణిపూర్లో ఆదివాసీలు, మైనార్టీలపై

దమనకాండ ఆవాలి

శాంతిని నెలకొల్పేందుకు చర్యలు తీసుకోవాలి

సోయం బాపూరావు వ్యాఖ్యలు సరికావు

తెలంగాణలో బీజేపీ మెజారిటీయన్ సిద్ధాంతాన్ని తిప్పికొడతాం : ప్రజా సంఘాల రౌండ్ టేబుల్ సమావేశంలో నాయకులు

నవతెలంగాణ బ్యూరో - హైదరాబాద్

మణిపూర్లో ఆదివాసీ గిరిజనులు, మైనార్టీలపై మతేన్యాదుల దమనకాండను ఆపాలని పలువురు నాయకులు డిమాండ్ చేశారు. మణిపూర్ రాష్ట్రంలో ఆదివాసీలు, మైనార్టీలపై జరుగుతున్న దాడులు, హత్యలు ఆపాలనీ, శాంతిని నెలకొల్పాలనీ డిమాండ్ చేశారు. తెలంగాణ ఆదివాసీ గిరిజన సంఘం, ఆవాజ్, తెలంగాణ గిరిజన సంఘం సంయుక్తార్థంలో బుద్ధవారం హైదరాబాద్ బాగోలింగంపల్లిలోని సుందరయ్య విజ్ఞాన కేంద్రంలో రౌండ్ టేబుల్ సమావేశం నిర్వహించారు. ఈ సమావేశానికి తెలంగాణ ఆదివాసీ గిరిజన సంఘం రాష్ట్ర కార్యదర్శి పూసం సనీల్ అధ్యక్షత వహించారు. మణిపూర్ బీజేపీ ప్రభుత్వాన్ని బద్దర్చే చేసి శాంతి నెలకొల్పాలని వారు డిమాండ్ చేశారు.



ఆవాజ్ ప్రధాన కార్యదర్శి మహమ్మద్ అబ్దుల్ మజీదులూ మైనార్టీల రాజ్యాంగంలోని ఐదవ షెడ్యూల్ ప్రకారం ఎన్నీ జాబితాలో చేర్చేందుకు రాజ్యాంగ సవరణ చేయాలి అంటున్నారు. దీంతో అక్కడి బీసీలను ఎన్నీలో చేర్చేందుకు మణిపూర్ భూసంస్కరణల చట్టాన్ని భగ్నం చేసేలా బీజేపీ కుట్ర చేసిందని విమర్శించారు. అక్కడి ముఖ్యమంత్రి ఆదివాసీలపై కాల్యూని బదిలీచే ఉగ్రవాదులుగా చిత్రీకరిస్తున్నారని ఆగ్రహం వ్యక్తం చేశారు. మతమార్పిడి పేరుతో బీజేపీ ఆదివాసీలు, ఆదివాసీ యేతరుల మధ్య చిచ్చు పెడుతున్నారన్నారు. కేంద్రంలో, రాష్ట్రంలో బీజేపీ ప్రభుత్వాలే ఉన్నా... ఉద్దేశపూర్వకంగా హింసను ఆపలేదని ఆరోపించారు.

సంక్షేమ సంఘం రాష్ట్ర కార్యదర్శి రఘు మజిలీలూ మైనార్టీలపై మతేన్యాదుల దాడులను తిప్పికొట్టేందుకు సంఘటితం కావాలని పిలుపునిచ్చారు. భవిష్యత్ పోరాటంలో భాగస్వాములుగా ఉంటామని తెలిపారు. తెలంగాణ రైతు సంఘం రాష్ట్ర సహాయ కార్యదర్శి మూడే శోభన్ నాయక్ మాట్లాడుతూ నారం లోజుల పాటు జిల్లాల్లో నిరసన కార్యక్రమాలు చేపట్టాలని సూచించారు.

తెలంగాణ గిరిజన సంఘం రాష్ట్ర అధ్యక్షులు మూదావత్ ధర్మానాయక్ మాట్లాడుతూ హిందూ రాజ్యాంగంలో భాగంగా దాడుల్ని పెంచుతున్న బీజేపీని బహిష్కరించాలని పిలుపునిచ్చారు. ఆల్ ఇండియా క్రీస్టియన్ ఫెడరేషన్ వ్యవస్థాపక జాతీయ అధ్యక్షులు గద్దపాటి విజయరాజు మాట్లాడుతూ క్రైస్తవుల అణగారిన పరిస్థితులను తీసుకురావడానికి మేము సిద్ధులు. మతేన్యాదులకు వ్యతిరేకంగా, ప్రజాస్వామ్య పరి రక్షణకు ఎన్నీ, ఎన్నీ, బీసీ, మైనార్టీలు ఏకం కావాలని పిలుపునిచ్చారు.

ఆదివాసీలు హిందువులు కారని రచయిత పులిగంజు సురేష్ తెలిపారు. అలాంటివి ముందుకు వెళ్లాలని సూచించారు. క్రైస్తవులుగా మతమార్పిడి చేశారంటూ బీజేపీ ఎంపీ నొయంబాపూరావు చేసిన విమర్శలపై హేతుబద్ధత లేదని కొట్టిపారేశారు. ఆదివాసీలు అనుసరించే దానికీ, హిందువులు అనుసరించే దానికీ మణిపూర్లో ఆదివాసీల ప్రత్యేక పాలనను అనుమతించాలని డిమాండ్ చేశారు. లేకపోతే అక్కడ హత్యలు అగ్గి పరీక్షలు కనిపించడం లేదని ఆందోళన వ్యక్తం చేశారు. వందలాది పార్టీవేదాంత మూర్ఖులు

సరిపోనంత భయానకంగా మణిపూర్ మారందని ఆవేదన వ్యక్తం చేశారు. 124 గ్రామాల నుంచి ఆదివాసీలను తరమేశారు, పారిపోయిన వారంతా బతికున్నారా? లేదా? కుడా తెలియ దని చెప్పారు. అత్యంత కోసం కుకీ తెగకు ఇచ్చిన ఆయుధాలను వెనక్కి తీసుకుని, మెయి లీలకు అర్హి ఆయుధాలను ఇచ్చి దాడులు చేయించారని విమర్శించారు. ఈ సమావేశంలో తెలంగాణ గిరిజన సంఘం హైదరాబాద్ జిల్లా కార్యదర్శి ఎం.బాలనాయక్, రంగారెడ్డి జిల్లా కార్యదర్శి అర్.పాండు నారం లోజు తదితరులు పాల్గొన్నారు.

ఆదివాసీల హిందువులు కారు...

CONCORD DRUGS LIMITED						
CIN:L24230TG1995PLC020093						
Survey No.249, Brahmanpally Village, Hayatnagar Mandal, R.R. Dist. Hyderabad, Telangana, 501511						
31 మార్చి, 2023లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం మరియు సంవత్సరానికి కన్సాలిడేటెడ్ ఆడిట్ చేసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశం (సాఫ్ట్ మెంట్ రూ. లక్షల్లో పేర్కొనబడింది)						
క్ర. సం.	వివరాలు	స్టాండ్ ఆలోస్			కన్సాలిడేటెడ్	
		ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 31.03.2023 ఆడిట్ చేసినది	ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం 31.03.2023 ఆడిట్ చేసినది	ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం 31.03.2023 ఆడిట్ చేసినది	ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 31.03.2023 ఆడిట్ చేసినది	ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం 31.03.2023 ఆడిట్ చేసినది
1	ఆవిష్కరణ సుందీ పూర్తి ఆదాయం	1154.08	5132.31	5905.73	1230.71	5905.73
2	విద్యుత్ లాభం/నష్టం (విద్యుత్ వినియోగం/సంపూర్ణం మరియు/ లేదా అసాధారణ బలం/తక్కు మొత్తం)	1.74	112.56	224.81	14.07	124.89
3	వస్తువుల మూల్యం నికర లాభం/నష్టం (వినియోగం/సంపూర్ణం మరియు/ లేదా అసాధారణ బలం/తక్కు మొత్తం)	1.74	112.56	224.81	14.07	124.89
4	వస్తువుల మూల్యం నికర లాభం/నష్టం (వినియోగం/సంపూర్ణం మరియు/ లేదా అసాధారణ బలం/తక్కు మొత్తం)	6.94	89.22	159.43	16.27	98.55
5	పూర్తి సమగ్ర ఆదాయం (విద్యుత్ తరవాత కంప్లెక్సింగ్ లాభం/నష్టం) మరియు ఆకర్షక ఆదాయం (విద్యుత్ తరవాత)	6.94	89.22	159.43	16.27	98.55
6	వెల్పబడిన వెల్పబడిన ఊత్పాదక వాటా మూల్యం (అక్షీట్ వాటా రూ. 10/- చొప్పున)	931.55	931.55	874.38	931.55	874.38
7	వాటా ఒప్పందాల రూపం (రూ. 10/- చొప్పున) (అక్షీట్ వాటా) (ఎ) టీకీ: (బి) డైలాబ్లైడ్:	0.07 0.07	0.96 0.96	1.82 1.82	0.17 0.17	1.06 1.06

గమనికలు: 1) పై పేర్కొన్న ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల ఆడిట్ కమిటీకి సాధారణ రేటులపై మరియు 30.05.2023న నిర్వహించిన వారి సమావేశంలో లోపు అఫ్ డైరెక్టర్ల ద్వారా పరిశీలించబడినది మరియు ఆమోదించబడింది. 2) నెటి (రిస్ట్రీండ్ అగ్గ్రిమెంట్ అండ్ డిస్కాంట్ రిస్కీమెంట్) రిస్కీమెంట్స్, 2015 యొక్క రిస్కీమెంట్ 33 ట్రీండ్ సైక్లీ వెల్పబడినది ద్వారా చేయబడిన త్రైమాసిక/సంవత్సర ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల మర్యాదలకు పాల్పడిన పేర్కొన్న సారాంశం, త్రైమాసికం/సంవత్సర ఆడిట్ చేసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క వివరాల కంటే మెట్రిక్: www.concorddrugs.in పై మరియు సైక్లీ వెల్పబడినది: www.bseindia.com పై అందుబాటులో ఉంటాయి.

For and on behalf of the Board స/ం/- ఎన్.వారిష్టర్ వైస్ ఛీఫ్ & మేనేజింగ్ డైరెక్టర్ టెలి: 31-05-2023

VISTA PHARMACEUTICALS LTD				
APILC Industrial Estate, Gopalapalli, Narketpalli, Nalgonda(Dist), Telangana-508254				
PH.040-65581585 FAX.NO.040-23741585, E-mail:admin.hyd@vistapharmaceuticals.com				
CIN.No.L24239TG1991PLC012264				
Corporate Office Address:Plot.104, Ravindra Co-Operative Society, Guttala Begumpet, Kakatiya Hills, Hyderabad-500 081				
Audited Financial Results For The Quarter And Year Ended 31.03.2023				
(Rs.in Lakhs Except share data)				
S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year to Date figures for the current period ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations and others (Net)	128.92	128.92	56.03
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-385.88	-583.13	-89.86
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	-385.88	-583.13	-89.86
4	Equity share capital	735.88	735.88	735.88
5	Reserves (Excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous items)	2,917.81	2,917.81	2,809.41
6	Earning per share (Before extraordinary items) Rs.			
	Basic:	-1.05	-1.58	-0.24
	Diluted:	-0.61	-0.92	-0.14
7	Earning per share (after extraordinary items) Rs.			
	Basic:	-1.05	-1.58	-0.24
	Diluted:	-0.61	-0.92	-0.14

NOTE: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly financial results filed with the stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 2) The above Audited results were reviewed by the audit committee, considered and approved by the board of Directors at their meeting held on 30.05.2023. 3) Segment Reporting:As the company business activity falls within a single primary business segment viz. " Pharmaceutical Formulations" the disclosure requirement of accounting standards(AS-17) "Segment Reporting" issued by the institute of Chartered Accountants of India are not applicable.

For Vista Pharmaceuticals Ltd s./- Divakar Reddy Yerrabommahalli Director Din.No.08574891

PLACE: HYDERABAD DATE: 30.05.2023

VARIMAN GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED						
1-4-879/62 Gandhinagar Bank Colony, Hyderabad - 500020Telangana, India.						
CIN: L67120TG1993PLC016767 Website : www.varimglobal.com						
31.03.2023లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం & సంవత్సరానికి కన్సాలిడేటెడ్ ఆడిట్ చేసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశం (రూ.లక్షల్లో)						
క్ర. సం.	వివరాలు	స్టాండ్ ఆలోస్			కన్సాలిడేటెడ్	
		ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 31.03.2023 ఆడిట్ చేసినది	ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం 31.03.2023 ఆడిట్ చేసినది	ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం 31.03.2023 ఆడిట్ చేసినది	ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 31.03.2023 ఆడిట్ చేసినది	ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం 31.03.2022 ఆడిట్ చేసినది
1	ఆవిష్కరణ సుందీ మొత్తం ఆదాయం	1113.66	5124.03	2292.55	2754.27	11605.82
2	విద్యుత్ లాభం/నష్టం (విద్యుత్ వినియోగం/సంపూర్ణం మరియు/ లేదా అసాధారణ బలం/తక్కు మొత్తం)	2.19	159.52	8.41	24.56	230.18
3	వస్తువుల మూల్యం నికర లాభం/నష్టం (వినియోగం/సంపూర్ణం మరియు/ లేదా అసాధారణ బలం/తక్కు మొత్తం)	2.19	159.52	8.41	24.56	230.18
4	వస్తువుల మూల్యం నికర లాభం/నష్టం (వినియోగం/సంపూర్ణం మరియు/ లేదా అసాధారణ బలం/తక్కు మొత్తం)	2.52	127.62	5.76	28.59	187.26
5	పూర్తి సమగ్ర ఆదాయం (విద్యుత్ తరవాత కంప్లెక్సింగ్ లాభం/నష్టం) మరియు ఆకర్షక ఆదాయం (విద్యుత్ తరవాత)	2.52	127.62	5.76	28.59	187.26
6	వెల్పబడిన వెల్పబడిన ఊత్పాదక వాటా మూల్యం (అక్షీట్ వాటా రూ. 10/- చొప్పున)	1980.11	1980.11	1799.25	1980.11	1799.25
7	వాటా ఒప్పందాల రూపం (రూ. 10/- చొప్పున) (అక్షీట్ వాటా) (ఎ) టీకీ: (బి) డైలాబ్లైడ్:	0.00 0.00	0.06 0.06	0.00 0.00	0.01 0.01	0.09 0.31

గమనికలు: 1) పై పేర్కొన్న ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల ఆడిట్ కమిటీకి సాధారణ రేటులపై మరియు 30.05.2023న నిర్వహించిన వారి సమావేశంలో లోపు అఫ్ డైరెక్టర్ల పరిశీలించబడినది మరియు ఆమోదించబడింది. 2) నెటి (రిస్ట్రీండ్ అగ్గ్రిమెంట్ అండ్ డిస్కాంట్ రిస్కీమెంట్) రిస్కీమెంట్స్, 2015 యొక్క రిస్కీమెంట్ 33 ట్రీండ్ సైక్లీ వెల్పబడినది ద్వారా చేయబడిన ముగిసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క మర్యాదలకు పాల్పడిన పేర్కొన్న సారాంశం, త్రైమాసికం/సంవత్సర ఆడిట్ చేసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క వివరాల కంటే మెట్రిక్: www.varimglobal.com పై మరియు సైక్లీ వెల్పబడినది: www.bseindia.com పై అందుబాటులో ఉంటాయి.

For Variman Global Enterprises Limited స/ం/- డి.ఓ.ఎస్. మేనేజింగ్ డైరెక్టర్ డిన్ : 01999844

ప్రదేశం: హైదరాబాద్ టెలి: 31-05-2023

RESPONSE INFORMATICS LIMITED												
CIN No. L72200TG1996PLC025871												
Regd. Office: Plot No.42, Nagarjuna Hills, Punjagutta, Telangana-500082												
31.03.2023లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం మరియు సంవత్సరానికి ఆడిట్ చేసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల నివేదిక సారాంశం (రూ.లక్షల్లో)												
క్ర. సం.	వివరాలు	స్టాండ్ ఆలోస్						కన్సాలిడేటెడ్				
		ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం		ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం		ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం		ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం		ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం		
		31-3-2023 Audited	31-12-2022 Audited	31-3-2023 Audited	31-3-2022 Audited	31-3-2023 Audited	31-12-2022 Audited	31-3-2023 Audited	31-3-2022 Audited	31-3-2023 Audited	31-3-2022 Audited	
1	ఆవిష్కరణ సుందీ పూర్తి ఆదాయం	227.52	250.99	177.74	946.43	701.92	405.05	0.00	0.00	1123.53	0.00	
2	విద్యుత్ లాభం/నష్టం (విద్యుత్ వినియోగం/సంపూర్ణం మరియు/ లేదా అసాధారణ బలం/తక్కు మొత్తం)	-26.28	63.45	-53.02	71.16	43.37	-22.55	0.00	0.00	74.89	0.00	
3	వస్తువుల మూల్యం నికర లాభం/నష్టం (వినియోగం/సంపూర్ణం మరియు/ లేదా అసాధారణ బలం/తక్కు మొత్తం)	-26.28	63.45	-53.02	71.16	43.37	-22.55	0.00	0.00	74.89	0.00	
4	వస్తువుల మూల్యం నికర లాభం/నష్టం (వినియోగం/సంపూర్ణం మరియు/ లేదా అసాధారణ బలం/తక్కు మొత్తం)	-23.93	53.49	-50.20	58.06	36.89	-20.20	0.00	0.00	61.79	0.00	
5	పూర్తి సమగ్ర ఆదాయం (విద్యుత్ తరవాత కంప్లెక్సింగ్ లాభం/నష్టం) మరియు ఆకర్షక ఆదాయం (విద్యుత్ తరవాత)	74.74	74.74	597.64	747.64	597.64	747.64	0.00	0.00	747.64	0.00	
6	వెల్పబడిన వెల్పబడిన ఊత్పాదక వాటా మూల్యం (అక్షీట్ వాటా రూ. 10/- చొప్పున)	0	0	0	-208.47	-416.53	0	0	0	-204.74	0	
7	వాటా ఒప్పందాల రూపం (అసాధారణ బలం/తక్కు మొత్తం-వాల్టాబిలిటీ) (ఎ) టీకీ: (బి) డైలాబ్లైడ్:	-0.32 -0.32	0.72 0.72	-0.84 -0.84	0.78 0.78	0.82 0.82	-0.27 -0.27	0	0	0.83 0.83	0.00	
8	వాటా ఒప్పందాల రూపం (అసాధారణ బలం/తక్కు మొత్తం-వాల్టాబిలిటీ) (ఎ) టీకీ: (బి) డైలాబ్లైడ్:	-0.32 -0.32	0.72 0.72	-0.84 -0.84	0.78 0.78	0.82 0.82	-0.27 -0.27	0	0	0.83 0.83	0.00	

గమనికలు: 1) నెటి (రిస్ట్రీండ్ అగ్గ్రిమెంట్ అండ్ డిస్కాంట్ రిస్కీమెంట్) రిస్కీమెంట్స్, 2015 యొక్క రిస్కీమెంట్ 33 ట్రీండ్ సైక్లీ వెల్పబడినది ద్వారా చేయబడిన ముగిసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క మర్యాదలకు పాల్పడిన పేర్కొన్న సారాంశం, త్రైమాసికం/సంవత్సర ఆడిట్ చేసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క వివరాల కంటే మెట్రిక్: www.responseinformatics.com పై అందుబాటులో ఉంటాయి. 2) నెటి (రిస్ట్రీండ్ అగ్గ్రిమెంట్ అండ్ డిస్కాంట్ రిస్కీమెంట్) రిస్కీమెంట్స్, 2015 యొక్క రిస్కీమెంట్ 33 ట్రీండ్ సైక్లీ వెల్పబడినది ద్వారా చేయబడిన ముగిసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క మర్యాదలకు పాల్పడిన పేర్కొన్న సారాంశం, త్రైమాసికం/సంవత్సర ఆడిట్ చేసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క వివరాల కంటే మెట్రిక్: www.responseinformatics.com పై అందుబాటులో ఉంటాయి. 3) నెటి (రిస్ట్రీండ్ అగ్గ్రిమెంట్ అండ్ డిస్కాంట్ రిస్కీమెంట్) రిస్కీమెంట్స్, 2015 యొక్క రిస్కీమెంట్ 33 ట్రీండ్ సైక్లీ వెల్పబడినది ద్వారా చేయబడిన ముగిసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క మర్యాదలకు పాల్పడిన పేర్కొన్న సారాంశం, త్రైమాసికం/సంవత్సర ఆడిట్ చేసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క వివరాల కంటే మెట్రిక్: www.responseinformatics.com పై అందుబాటులో ఉంటాయి. 4) నెటి (రిస్ట్రీండ్ అగ్గ్రిమెంట్ అండ్ డిస్కాంట్ రిస్కీమెంట్) రిస్కీమెంట్స్, 2015 యొక్క రిస్కీమెంట్ 33 ట్రీండ్ సైక్లీ వెల్పబడినది ద్వారా చేయబడిన ముగిసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క మర్యాదలకు పాల్పడిన పేర్కొన్న సారాంశం, త్రైమాసికం/సంవత్సర ఆడిట్ చేసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క వివరాల కంటే మెట్రిక్: www.responseinformatics.com పై అందుబాటులో ఉంటాయి. 5) నెటి (రిస్ట్రీండ్ అగ్గ్రిమెంట్ అండ్ డిస్కాంట్ రిస్కీమెంట్) రిస్కీమెంట్స్, 2015 యొక్క రిస్కీమెంట్ 33 ట్రీండ్ సైక్లీ వెల్పబడినది ద్వారా చేయబడిన ముగిసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క మర్యాదలకు పాల్పడిన పేర్కొన్న సారాంశం, త్రైమాసికం/సంవత్సర ఆడిట్ చేసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క వివరాల కంటే మెట్రిక్: www.responseinformatics.com పై అందుబాటులో ఉంటాయి. 6) నెటి (రిస్ట్రీండ్ అగ్గ్రిమెంట్ అండ్ డిస్కాంట్ రిస్కీమెంట్) రిస్కీమెంట్స్, 2015 యొక్క రిస్కీమెంట్ 33 ట్రీండ్ సైక్లీ వెల్పబడినది ద్వారా చేయబడిన ముగిసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క మర్యాదలకు పాల్పడిన పేర్కొన్న సారాంశం, త్రైమాసికం/సంవత్సర ఆడిట్ చేసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క వివరాల కంటే మెట్రిక్: www.responseinformatics.com పై అందుబాటులో ఉంటాయి. 7) నెటి (రిస్ట్రీండ్ అగ్గ్రిమెంట్ అండ్ డిస్కాంట్ రిస్కీమెంట్) రిస్కీమెంట్స్, 2015 యొక్క రిస్కీమెంట్ 33 ట్రీండ్ సైక్లీ వెల్పబడినది ద్వారా చేయబడిన ముగిసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క మర్యాదలకు పాల్పడిన పేర్కొన్న సారాంశం, త్రైమాసికం/సంవత్సర ఆడిట్ చేసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క వివరాల కంటే మెట్రిక్: www.responseinformatics.com పై అందుబాటులో ఉంటాయి. 8) నెటి (రిస్ట్రీండ్ అగ్గ్రిమెంట్ అండ్ డిస్కాంట్ రిస్కీమెంట్) రిస్కీమెంట్స్, 2015 యొక్క రిస్కీమెంట్ 33 ట్రీండ్ సైక్లీ వెల్పబడినది ద్వారా చేయబడిన ముగిసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క మర్యాదలకు పాల్పడిన పేర్కొన్న సారాంశం, త్రైమాసికం/సంవత్సర ఆడిట్ చేసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క వివరాల కంటే మెట్రిక్: www.responseinformatics.com పై అందుబాటులో ఉంటాయి. 9) నెటి (రిస్ట్రీండ్ అగ్గ్రిమెంట్ అండ్ డిస్కాంట్ రిస్కీమెంట్) రిస్కీమెంట్స్, 2015 యొక్క రిస్కీమెంట్ 33 ట్రీండ్ సైక్లీ వెల్పబడినది ద్వారా చేయబడిన ముగిసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క మర్యాదలకు పాల్పడిన పేర్కొన్న సారాంశం, త్రైమాసికం/సంవత్సర ఆడిట్ చేసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క వివరాల కంటే మెట్రిక్: www.responseinformatics.com పై అందుబాటులో ఉంటాయి.

ప్రదేశం: హైదరాబాద్ టెలి: 30-05-2023

For RESPONSE INFORMATICS LIMITED స/ం/- సుబ్రహ్మణ్యం సీతారామ్ మేనేజింగ్ డైరెక్టర్, DIN:06364310

పదవి నుంచి తప్పించాలి

అరెస్టు చేసి కఠినంగా శిక్షించాలి : టీఎస్ యూటీఎఫ్ డిమాండ్

రెజెన్ల పోరాటానికి మద్దతుగా రాల్చి

సవతెలంగాణ-నీటిబ్యూరో భారత రెజెన్లపై లైంగిక వేధింపులకు పాల్పడిన భారత రెజెన్లపై ఫెడరేషన్ అధ్యక్షులు, బీజేపీ ఎంపీ బ్రీజ్ భూషణ్ శరణ్ సింగ్ను పదవి నుంచి తొలగించాలని డిమాండ్ చేశారు. వెంటనే అరెస్టు చేసి కఠినంగా శిక్షించాలన్నారు. రెజెన్ల పోరాటానికి మద్దతుగా బుద్ధవారం డిమాండ్ చేసిన యూటీఎఫ్ రాష్ట్ర కమిటీ అధ్యక్షులు హైదరాబాద్లోని సుందరయ్య పార్కు నుంచి బాగోలింగంపల్లి వరకు నిరసన రాల్చి నిర్వహించారు. ఈ సందర్భంగా ఆయన మాట్లాడుతూ.. బలివిక్రంలో ద